
70328U -50  A www.tvilum.com

70328U

help@tvilum.com

QUESTIONS?
WE ARE HERE TO HELP!
Give us a call

877‐930‐3592

Send us an email: 

Customer Service is available Monday‐Friday, 7:30am ‐ 4:30pm cst.
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Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x400120203

Ø6,3x40 mm
Ø0.25x1.57"

x240120228

Ø0.59x0.37"
Ø15x9,5 mm

0131687 x15

1.97x3.54x0.47"
50x90x12 mm

0194009 x2

23,5x17x22 mm
0.93x0.67x0.87"

x40111023

Ø4x25 mm
Ø0.16x0.98"

x120125506

Ø0.28x1.97"
Ø7x50 mm

0125610 x6

Ø12x4 mm
Ø0.47x0.16"

x60163001

4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642

x120197201

Ø8/Ø15,5x14,5 mm
Ø0.31/Ø0.61x0.57"Ø0.91/Ø0.39x0.91"

Ø23/Ø10x23 mm

0181018 x12

Ø0.18x0.63"
Ø4,5x16 mm

0125281 x4

Ø0.87x0.02"
Ø22x0,5 mm

0110901 x1

25
 p

cs

1,4x25 mm
0.06x0.98"

x20123006

0.63x0.33x9.84"
16x8,5x250 mm

0142615 x12

Ø0.30x1.65/1.34"
Ø7,5x42/34 mm

0131515 x15
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LF

IF

FG

HG

JD
JD

G

08173

08173

03415 x6

06934 x6

EF x6
00726 x6

00725 x6x6



1431x298x15mm

250x140x12,2mm

670x247x2,5mm

1399x295x15mm

600x294x15mm

664x296x15mm

1399x49x15mm

659x140x12,2mm

664x296x15mm

250x140x12,2mm

1423x312x2mm

688x196x12mm
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BOX 1/1

LF

00725 x6 06934 x6

IF

G

HG

JD x2

03415 x6

FG

00726 x6

08173 x2

EF x6



Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x80120203
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G
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16x8,5x250 mm
0.63x0.33x9.84"

x120142615

Ø7,5x42/34 mm
Ø0.30x1.65/1.34"

x30131515
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LF

G

FG

HG



Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x80120203

23,5x17x22 mm
0.93x0.67x0.87"

x40111023

Ø0.28x1.97"
Ø7x50 mm

0125610 x4

4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642
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IF

JD
JD

HG

IF

FG



4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642

Ø0.28x1.97"
Ø7x50 mm

0125610 x2

21 3

Ø0.59x0.37"
Ø15x9,5 mm

0131687 x3
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G
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25 pcs

0.06x0.98"
1,4x25 mm

x20123006
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Ø12x4 mm
Ø0.47x0.16"

x60163001

Ø0.18x0.63"
Ø4,5x16 mm

0125281 x4

25
 p

cs

1,4x25 mm
0.06x0.98"

x10123006
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1.97x3.54x0.47"
50x90x12 mm

0194009 x2
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Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x240120203

Ø7,5x42/34 mm
Ø0.30x1.65/1.34"

x120131515
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00725 x6

EF x6

00726 x6



Ø0.59x0.37"
Ø15x9,5 mm

0131687 x12
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14

15

x6
EF

00726

00725

06934

x6



Ø6,3x40 mm
Ø0.25x1.57"

x240120228
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16

x6

03415



Ø4x25 mm
Ø0.16x0.98"

x120125506

Ø23xØ10x23 mm
Ø0.91xØ0.39x0.91"

x120181018
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17

x6



x120197201

Ø8/Ø15,5x14,5 mm
Ø0.31/Ø0.61x0.57"

2

1

 70328U22 / 24

18

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF



Ø0.87x0.02"
Ø22x0,5 mm

x40110901
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MAX

lbs

kg

33
15

lbs

kg

11
5
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